

ADVANI HOTELS & RESORTS (INDIA) LIMITED			
(CIN L99999MH1987PLC042891)			
Regd. Office: Office No. 18A & 18B, Jolly Maker Chambers II, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Email: cs.ho@advanihotels.com Tel No: 022 22850101 Fax No: 022 2204 0744			
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019			
Particulars	(Figures are Rupees in Lakhs unless specified)		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	1,152.71	2,788.78	1,232.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(173.64)	42.14	(99.84)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(173.64)	42.14	(99.84)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(147.40)	40.98	(80.53)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(150.32)	38.19	(74.68)
Earning Per Share (for continuing operations) (for Rs. 2/- each)			
Basic EPS (In Rupees)	(0.32)	0.09	(0.17)
Diluted EPS (In Rupees)	(0.32)	0.09	(0.17)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on Company's website at http://www.caravelabeachresortgoa.com .			
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of the Company Sd/- Sunder G. Advani Chairman & Managing Director DIN:00001365			
Place: Mumbai Date: November 14, 2019			





ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L72200MH1995PLC085488 Regd. Office: Premises No.13A, 13th Floor, Earnest House, Back Bay Reclamation, NCPA Road, Block III,

Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel: 022-66816400, Website: www.allieddigital.net, Email: cs@allieddigital.net / investors@allieddigital.net

EXTRACTS OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Half year ended				Year ended	
		Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone	Consolidated
		30.09.2019 Un-Audited	30.09.2018 Un-Audited	30.09.2019 Un-Audited	30.09.2018 Un-Audited	30.09.2019 Un-Audited	30.09.2018 Un-Audited	30.09.2019 Un-Audited	30.09.2018 Un-Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	2277	1803	8130	6021	4293	3585	15593	11907	7523	23973
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	115	118	759	194	398	215	1626	454	762	1102
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	115	118	759	194	398	215	1626	454	1113	1453
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107	83	611	136	379	141	1342	324	963	1238
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	98	92	597	140	361	159	1262	332	928	1203
6	Equity share capital	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510	2510
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year										
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-										
a. Basic:		0.21	0.17	1.22	0.28	0.75	0.28	2.88	0.66	1.92	2.47
b. Diluted:		0.21	0.17	1.22	0.28	0.75	0.28	2.88	0.66	1.92	2.47

Notes:

- The above results, has been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2019 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The complete format of the said Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.allieddigital.net

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Allied Digital Services Limited**

Prakash Shah

DIN: 00189842

Whole-time Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.11.2019

VALLABH POLY - PLAST INTERNATIONAL LTD.			
(CIN - L25209MH1994PLC081821)			
Regd. Office : A Wing, 3rd Floor, Raheja Point 1, Vakola Pipe Line, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 055 Tel no. - (022) 39509900 Fax no. - (022) 39509934 Email : vppl@yahoo.in Website : www.vppil.com			
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (₹ in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2019	Half Year ended (unaudited) 30.06.2019	Quarter ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2018
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.69)	(2.13)	(3.01)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.69)	(2.13)	(3.01)
Net Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.69)	(2.13)	(3.01)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Paid up equity share Capital (Face value of the share : ₹ 10/- each)	419.59	419.59	419.59
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earning Per Share(Face value of ₹10/- each)			
(i) Basic	(0.09)	(0.05)	(0.07)
(ii) Diluted	(0.09)	(0.05)	(0.07)
Note:- 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019. 2. Figures for the previous year/quarters have been regrouped, rearranged and reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable.			
For VALLABH POLY-PLAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Michelle D. Sequeria DIRECTOR (DIN : 06952589)			
Place: Mumbai Date: 14th November 2019			

B & A LIMITED

CIN : L01132AS1915PLC000200

Regd. Office :- Indu Bhawan, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Jorhat - 785 001

E-mail : barooahs@vsnl.com; Website : www.barooahs.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND
6 MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER,2019**

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. no.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended 30.09.2019	6 months ended 30.09.2019	3 months ended 30.09.2018	3 months ended 30.09.2019	6 months ended 30.09.2019	3 months ended 30.09.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1)	Total Income from Operations	5,085.31	7,328.81	4,842.21	7,315.72	11,570.04	6,777.44
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,593.55	1,155.96	1,522.31	1,916.43	1,766.50	1,733.15
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,593.55	1,155.96	1,522.31	1,915.69	1,769.29	1,732.27
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,593.55	1,155.96	1,522.31	1,820.93	1,594.50	1,671.46
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,593.55	1,155.96	1,522.31	1,820.93	1,594.50	1,671.46
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		6,353.11			8,392.06	
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) 1. Basic (Rs.) 2. Diluted (Rs.)	51.40 51.40	37.29 37.29	49.11 49.11	56.49 56.49	47.29 47.29	52.55 52.55

Notes (Consolidated Results)

1) Effective from 1st April, 2019 the Group has adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" using modified retrospective approach in respect of the Subsidiary's leasehold land which has been treated as right-to-use asset. This has resulted in recognition of Rs. 3.20 lacs as cumulative depreciation up to 31st March, 2019, which has been adjusted from retained earnings as on 1st April, 2019. During the 6 months under review Rs. 0.08 lacs has been recognised as depreciation. In respect of the aforesaid lease the Subsidiary is required to make a fixed lease payments annually, the amount of which and the present value of the lease liability are not significant. Consequently, the Subsidiary has not recognised lease liability, finance charges or accretion of the value of right-to-use of the aforesaid asset in the accounts. Annual fixed lease payment is charged to Profit and Loss.

2) For Parent Company Ind AS 116 "Lease" is not applicable, in as much as, the lease in respect of its leasehold-land is perpetual in nature.

3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.barooahs.com).

By order of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Somnath Chatterjee

Managing Director

Kolkata

14th November, 2019

OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LTD			
Regd. Office : 709, C Wing, One BKC, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump, G Block, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051 CIN : L15141MH1980PLC022912 Email : olympicoiltd@gmail.com Website : www.olympicoil.co.in Tel : 022-6249 4444 Fax : 02226520906			
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2019			
Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from Operations	(0.04)	(0.50)	1202.64
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(267.22)	(523.40)	(46.78)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(267.22)	(523.40)	(46.78)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(267.22)	(523.40)	(46.78)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(267.22)	(523.40)	(46.78)
Equity Share Capital	285.40	285.40	285.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic:	(9.36)	(18.34)	(1.64)
2. Diluted:	(9.36)	(18.34)	(1.64)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30 th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.olympicoil.co.in and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com			
For and behalf of the Board Gopal Saxena Director DIN: 06656177			
Place : Mumbai Date: 14 th November, 2019			

MONARCH NETWORK CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L65920MH1993PLC075393

MONARCH NETWORK CAPITAL
—without audit—

Regd. Office :901/902, 9th Floor, Atlanta Centre, Sonawala Lane, Opp. Udyog Bhavan,
Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063, Tel No. 022 3064 1600, Fax No. 022 2685 0257;
Email: reachus@mncgroup.com, Website: www.mncgroup.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2019

(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half year ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half year ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2018
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	1,343.60	3,005.53	1,928.52	1,599.88	3,493.67	2,072.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(32.77)	133.11	505.81	37.01	271.05	422.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(33.24)	127.89	505.81	36.55	265.83	422.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(28.58)	77.17	467.83	25.65	184.93	368.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(52.42)	56.44	460.11	1.80	164.15	361.12
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,104.95	3,104.95	3,104.95	3,104.95	3,104.95	3,104.95
7	Earnings per Equity Share in Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)						
i	Basic & Diluted (Before extra-ordinary items)	(0.17)	0.18	1.48	0.01	0.53	1.18
ii	Basic & Diluted (After extra-ordinary items)	(0.17)	0.18	1.48	0.01	0.53	1.18

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the following weblinks:

- 1) On the BSE Limited: <https://beta.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/monarch-network-capital-ltd/monarch/511551/>;
- 2) On Company's website: <https://www.mncgroup.com/investor-relation/investor-relation-financials-quarterly-results>

By order of the Board of Directors
For Monarch Network Capital Limited

Sd/-

Vaibhav Shah
Managing Director

Date : 14th November, 2019

Place : Mumbai



NECTAR LIFESCIENCES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vill. Saidpura, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali), Punjab -140507,
CIN: L24232PB1995PLC016664

Tel. +91-17 62-30 8000, Fax +91-17 62-30 8135, Email : cs@neclife.com, Website : www.neclife.com
Extract of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2019 (Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		30-09-19	30-09-18	30-09-19	30-09-18
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
1	Total Income from Operations	63,734.98	81,956.11	128,048.56	64,553.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	202.34	621.80	1,807.11	258.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	202.34	621.80	1,807.11	258.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	188.79	539.43	1,538.98	245.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	188.79	539.43	1,538.98	227.88
6	Equity Share Capital	2,242.61	2,242.61	2,242.61	2,242.61
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		108,221.10		108,273.50
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic:	0.08	0.24	0.69	0.11
	2. Diluted:	0.08	0.24	0.69	0.11

Note: (1) The above is an extract of detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30-09-2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2019 are available on the Company's website i.e. http://www.neclife.com/investor_relations.php and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board of Directors
of Nectar Lifesciences Limited
(Sanjiv Goyal)
Chairman & Managing Director

Dated : 14-11-20
Place : Chandigarh

